

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 474 of 2020

=====

ATUL VINODKUMAR GORSAWALA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR.NANDISH H THACKAR(7008) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR.R.C.KODEKAR APP(2) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE R.P.DHOLARIA

Date : 11/09/2020

ORAL ORDER

List on 22.09.2020.

In the meantime, learned advocate for the applicant(s), shall furnish necessary documents/evidences to the learned APP for the respondent – State.

(R.P.DHOLARIA, J)

MEHUL B. TUVAR