

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ORDER PASSED BY
SUBORDINATE COURT) NO. 474 of 2020**

=====

ATUL VINODKUMAR GORSAWALA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR.NANDISH H THACKAR(7008) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR ASHISH M DAGLI(2203) for the Respondent(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE UTKARSH THAKORBHAI
DESAI**

Date : 16/12/2025

ORAL ORDER

List the matter on 02.03.2026. Interim relief, if any, to
continue till the next date of hearing.

KAJAL

(UTKARSH THAKORBHAI DESAI, J)